
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 09-05-2024

CP RAGUSA (0601035A)
COMISO - 05-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Torneo CP RAGUSA 0601035A

Luogo COMISO  [Ragusa - Sicilia]
Periodo 05-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri DI BLASI DANIELE - 

Partecipanti 10

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 1N Arrabito Gianfranco      ITA SIC RG 1948 0 0 1982 M 820946 105724

5 3N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA SIC RG 1533 0 0 1985 M 114874

6 NC Caruano Giovanni         ITA SIC RG 1440 0 0 1955 M 122685

7 NC Cutrone Raffaele         ITA SIC CT 1272 0 0 1969 M 123918

10 3N D'Izzia Alberto          ITA SIC RG 1503 0 0 1988 M 127572

3 2N Di Martino Giancarlo     ITA SIC RG 1664 0 0 1950 M 105728

8 2N Occhipinti Giovanni      ITA SIC RG 1605 0 0 1958 M 123975

9 NC Portelli Alessandro      ITA SIC RG 1449 0 0 1974 M 124469

4 2N Schembari Serafino       ITA SIC RG 1622 0 0 1950 M 105733

1 2N Tumino Andrea            ITA SIC RG 1562 0 0 1978 M 105720
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 3N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1985 M 114874

6 NC Caruano Giovanni         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1955 M 122685

7 NC Cutrone Raffaele         ITA 1272 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1969 M 123918

10 3N D'Izzia Alberto          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 127572

3 2N Di Martino Giancarlo     ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1950 M 105728

8 2N Occhipinti Giovanni      ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 123975

9 NC Portelli Alessandro      ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1974 M 124469

4 2N Schembari Serafino       ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1950 M 105733

1 2N Tumino Andrea            ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1978 M 105720
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